
GENERAL FUND

BURGIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL

MEMO DEPOSITS CLAIMS PAYROLL TOTAL

7/1/2018 Beginning Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 265,762.17

Direct Deposit 0.00 0.00 23,886.73 241,875.44

Deduction Checks 0.00 0.00 10,202.48 231,672.96

Direct Deposit 0.00 0.00 2,644.92 229,028.04

Deduction Checks 0.00 0.00 981.57 228,046.47

7/2/2018 Heartland 20.00 0.00 0.00 228,066.47

7/3/2018 Deposit 479.00 0.00 0.00 228,545.47

7/5/2018 Deposit - City of Burgin 555.82 0.00 0.00 229,101.29

Heartland 35.80 0.00 0.00 229,137.09

7/6/2018 Seek Transportation 8,506.00 0.00 0.00 237,643.09

Seek Tier One 9,216.00 0.00 0.00 246,859.09

Seek Capital Outlay 22,550.00 0.00 0.00 269,409.09

Seek Bldg Fund 29,051.00 0.00 0.00 298,460.09

Seek Bldg Fund 36,314.00 0.00 0.00 334,774.09

Seek 115,863.00 0.00 0.00 450,637.09

7/9/2018 Title I 41,577.00 0.00 0.00 492,214.09

7/11/2018 Claims 0.00 116,865.38 0.00 375,348.71

Deposit - Clerk, KSBIT $20,515.04 0.00 0.00 395,863.75

7/13/2018 Deposit - Simms, Shawnee Run 1,295.00 0.00 0.00 397,158.75

Elect Deposit - Medicaid 407.84 0.00 0.00 397,566.59

7/14/2018 680.00 0.00 0.00 398,246.59

7/16/2018 Heartland 20.00 0.00 0.00 398,266.59

Direct Deposit 0.00 0.00 17,042.60 381,223.99

Deduction Checks 0.00 0.00 16,706.38 364,517.61

Void Check 46614 0.00 -44.62 0.00 364,562.23

Void Check 46615 0.00 -216.44 0.00 364,778.67

Void Partial Check for health ins 0.00 -23.33 0.00 364,802.00

Deposit - Cafeteria Lunch 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 365,802.00

7/17/2018 Deposit 32.00 0.00 0.00 365,834.00

7/18/2018 Deposit - Banner accounts 550.00 0.00 0.00 366,384.00

Heartland 120.00 0.00 0.00 366,504.00

Claims 0.00 320.50 0.00 366,183.50

7/19/2018 Heartland 78.00 0.00 0.00 366,261.50

Kentucky Finance - Cafeteria 7,558.46 0.00 0.00 373,819.96

Deposit 2,094.36 0.00 0.00 375,914.32

7/23/2018 Ky Fin 21st Century 45,796.17 0.00 0.00 421,710.49

7/26/2018 Ky Fin  335.65 0.00 0.00 422,046.14

Void Check 46610 0.00 -6,530.43 0.00 428,576.57

Void Check 46611 0.00 -274.52 0.00 428,851.09

Deposit 95.00 0.00 0.00 428,946.09

7/27/2018 Deposit - tuition, other 7,003.34 0.00 0.00 435,949.43

7/30/2018 Heartland 95.00 0.00 0.00 436,044.43

Claims 0.00 38,297.62 0.00 397,746.81

Deposit 2,769.58 0.00 0.00 400,516.39

7/31/2018 Interest for July 26.96 0.00 0.00 400,543.35

 0.00 0.00 0.00 400,543.35

 354,640.02 148,394.16 71,464.68  

   

  219,858.84  

  2018-2019  2017-2018  

 General Fund Cash Balance 194,889.50 122,069.44

 Special Revenue Fund Cash Bal. -13,724.68 -42,268.45

2018-2019

JULY

1/10/2019



School Activity Funds 11,905.16 28,813.45

 Capital Outlay Cash Balance 76,403.42 77,103.42

 Building Fund Cash Balance 130,750.61 59,161.48

Construction Fund 2,064.72 0.00

Fund 400 0.00 2,574.34

Cafeteria Fund Cash Balance -1,745.38 14,040.67

Fund 7000 0.00 0.00

Total 400,543.35 261,494.35

  

Money Market Account 570,045.52 874.29 669,161.36 56.83

Proctor Grant 0.00 172,396.00 0.00 176,453.74

Total Investments 570,045.52 742,441.52 669,161.36 845,615.10

 0.00 0.00

Total  970,588.87 1,142,984.87 930,655.71 1,107,109.45

1/10/2019


